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Steven Thomson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr

Steven Thomson

April 1965
3

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ART PAISLEY LIMITED

THOMSON & HARRISON LIMITED

MERCHANT CITY TOURISM AND

MARKETING COOPERATIVE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TRANSFORM GLASGOW LTD

ERSKINE ARTS

ALAN GREIG DANCE THEATRE

OUTSPOKEN ARTS SCOTLAND LTD

OUTSPOKEN ARTS SCOTLAND LTD

NEW MOVES INTERNATIONAL

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC724931

SC501348
SC341479

Number

SC603719
SC482468
SC185269
SC157153

SC157153
SC175421

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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907179192

907179192

British

App. Date
02/03/2022

24/03/2015
08/05/2008

App. Date
15/08/2018
05/11/2016
09/10/2007
02/07/2003

29/01/2003
31/08/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

26/06/2019
13/02/2020
09/06/2008
07/04/2004

07/04/2004
08/01/2004

Position
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



