**Steven Thomson** 907179192

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

Title **Honours** 

Name Steven Thomson Number 907179192

**Postcode** 

Date of birth April 1965 **Nationality British** 

**Total current** 3

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ART PAISLEY LIMITED	SC724931	Active -	Newly	02/03/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
THOMSON & HARRISON LIMITED	SC501348	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	24/03/2015		Director
MERCHANT CITY TOURISM AND	SC341479	Company is dissolve	d	08/05/2008		Director
MARKETING COOPERATIVE LIMITED						
List of Previous Directorships						

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TRANSFORM GLASGOW LTD	SC603719	Company is dissolved	15/08/2018	26/06/2019	Director
ERSKINE ARTS	SC482468	Active - Accounts Filed	05/11/2016	13/02/2020	Director
ALAN GREIG DANCE THEATRE	SC185269	Company is dissolved	09/10/2007	09/06/2008	Director
OUTSPOKEN ARTS SCOTLAND LTD	SC157153	Active - Accounts Filed	02/07/2003	07/04/2004	Company
					Secretary
OUTSPOKEN ARTS SCOTLAND LTD	SC157153	Active - Accounts Filed	29/01/2003	07/04/2004	Director
NEW MOVES INTERNATIONAL	SC175421	Company is dissolved	31/08/2000	08/01/2004	Company
					Secretary